l 133MHz AMD SC520 CPU
l Supports Windows® CE, Linux, and other x86-
compatible operating systems (including DOS)
l PC/104-compliant form factor
l Up to 256Mbytes of SDRAM using SODIMM
l Optional 32Mbytes of soldered down SDRAM
l Socket for up to 1GB bootable DiskOnChip®,
512KB SRAM, or 1MB EPROM

Operating Temperature:   -40°C to +85°C
Non-condensing relative humidity:  5% to 95%
ORDERING INFORMATION
PCM-SC520-G-0M PC/104 133MHz SBC with
10/100 Ethernet controller,
non-stackthrough module
PCM-SC520-G-0M-ST PC/104 133MHz SBC with
10/100 Ethernet controller,
and stackthrough connector
PCM-SC520-G-32M-C PC/104 133MHz SBC with
10/100 Ethernet controller and
32Mbytes of soldered down
SDRAM, non-stackthrough
module
PCM-SC520-G-32M-C-ST  PC/104 133MHz SBC with
10/100 Ethernet controller,
32Mbytes of soldered down
SDRAM, and stackthrough
connector
-40°C to +85°C Industrial CompactFlash Memory
CFLASH-G-128M-I: 128MB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-256M-I: 256MB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-512M-I: 512MB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-1024-I: 1GB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-2048-I: 2GB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-4096-I: 4GB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-8192-I: 8GB CFlash - RoHS
Larger CompactFlash capacities and faster Write speeds
to be released soon.
FLASH-MD2200-Dxx  DiskOnChip; xx = 16MB to
1GB capacities